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XV CITTA' DI LUCCA (0304027B)
LUCCA - 18-10-2003 - 26-10-2003

Torneo XV CITTA' DI LUCCA 0304027B

Luogo LUCCA  [Lucca - Toscana]
Periodo 18-10-2003 - 26-10-2003

Turni

Tipo Week-end
Sistema Swiss

Tempo di riflessione 1h x 20 ms + 1h QPF
Arbitri PAOLINELLI ANDREA - 

Partecipanti 66

Sito Internet
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XV CITTA' DI LUCCA (0304027B)
LUCCA - 18-10-2003 - 26-10-2003

Elenco partecipanti
                                                 Elo  Elo   Med        Anno    Id         Id

 S   Cat   Giocatore              Fed  Reg  Pr   FIDE Ital  Avv  Perf  Nasc S  FIDE       FSI

3 (sconosciuto) 1440 0 0 M

38 2N Agostinelli Massimo      ITA TOS PI 1453 0 0 1957 M 110068

57 3N Alia Genci ITA TOS SI 1488 0 0 1972 M 115315

51 3N Baldi Daniele            ITA TOS GR 1500 0 0 1979 M 114394

22 2N Baldi Iuri               ITA TOS PT 1583 0 0 1962 M 106015

45 2N Barbato David            ITA CAM BN 1681 0 0 1974 M 111786

30 2N Bardi Giuliano           ITA TOS PO 1600 0 0 1965 M 107985

46 2N Bartolini Leonardo       ITA TOS PT 1546 0 0 1987 M 112484

7 3N Bassi Serena             ITA EMI BO 1404 0 0 1982 F 101572

39 3N Bertani Ruggero          ITA TOS PI 1500 0 0 1955 M 110637

60 2N Bocci Alessandro         ITA EMI PR 1660 0 0 1965 M 117077

37 2N Bucalossi Romano         ITA TOS LI 1522 0 0 1934 M 110067

62 1N Burbi Marco              ITA TOS FI 0 0 1959 M 117582

9 2N Burgassi Daniele         ITA TOS FI 1609 0 0 1960 M 101851

54 2N Campanella Giovanni      ITA TOS FI 1525 0 0 1984 M 114737

32 3N Campatelli Giovanni      ITA TOS FI 1521 0 0 1955 M 107988

10 3N Capitani Giampiero       ITA TOS LU 1464 0 0 1943 M 103464

25 1N Carnio Fortunato         ITA TOS LI 1524 0 0 1944 M 106854

43 3N Chiessi Gianpaolo        ITA EMI MO 1500 0 0 1962 M 111052

4 3N Demartis Francesco       ITA SAR SS 1395 0 0 1975 M 100373

2 1N Di Girolamo Giovanni     ITA TOS LU 1505 0 0 1946 M

28 2N Fagiolino Lorenzo        ITA LAZ VT 1603 0 0 1986 M 107596

19 2N Federico Salvatore       ITA TOS PI 1651 0 0 1979 M 104129

36 2N Fiaschi Maurizio         ITA TOS FI 1477 0 0 1958 M 110066

27 2N Foddai Aldo              ITA SAR CA 1651 0 0 1964 M 107536

65 1N Fontani Daniele          ITA TOS LU 1593 0 0 1961 M 120410

55 3N Fratino Lorenzo          ITA TOS LU 1485 0 0 1987 M 114882

63 2N Frizzi Luca              ITA TOS LU 1639 0 0 1965 M 118730

16 2N Galeazzi Giacomo         ITA LIG SP 1588 0 0 1960 M 103652

66 CM Garofalo Simone          ITA TOS FI 0 0 1972 M 120415

34 2N Gasperoni Claudio        ITA LAZ VT 1531 0 0 1975 M 109192

17 2N Giannicchi Alessandro    ITA TOS PI 1600 0 0 1966 M 103948

40 2N Giannoni Tiziano         ITA TOS LU 1600 0 0 1985 M 110640

29 2N Giuntoli Stefano         ITA TOS LI 1600 0 0 1962 M 107754

48 3N Guidotti Giulia          ITA TOS LU 1500 0 0 1987 F 113841

6 2N Incelli Renato           ITA TOS PO 1381 0 0 1927 M 101413

47 3N Landi Andrea             ITA TOS PI 1545 0 0 1974 M 113375

11 2N Latini Marco             ITA TOS LU 1579 0 0 1962 M 103474

41 3N Manconi Alberto          ITA TOS LU 1413 0 0 1992 M 110641

42 2N Manconi Antonio          ITA TOS LU 1606 0 0 1988 M 110642

23 2N Marini Giulio            ITA TOS LI 1396 0 0 1968 M 106850

56 3N Marrocco Silvio          ITA TOS FI 1428 0 0 1968 M 115088

24 2N Monteleone Erich 1564 0 0 M 106851

35 2N Orsi Lorenzo             ITA TOS LU 1531 0 0 1987 M 109524

12 2N Panattoni Angelo         ITA TOS LU 1600 0 0 1960 M 103479

44 2N Pancioni Marco           ITA TOS FI 1609 0 0 1967 M 111785

13 2N Paolinelli Giacomo       ITA TOS LU 1609 0 0 1991 M 103501

64 2N Pitimada Mirko           ITA TOS FI 1600 0 0 1983 M 119029

59 2N Popa Dragos              ITA TOS LU 1576 0 0 1990 M 116701

5 2N Procacci Sergio          ITA LAZ FR 1677 0 0 1984 M 100617

14 2N Ricci Massimo            ITA LIG SP 1675 0 0 1961 M 103640

21 3N Russo Gabriele           ITA TOS PT 1236 0 0 1926 M 106013

15 3N Salvini Marco            ITA LIG SP 1488 0 0 1966 M 103643

20 1N Santilli Enrico          ITA SAR NU 1684 0 0 1962 M 104496

33 3N Secone Stefano           ITA TOS LU 1500 0 0 1961 M 108853

26 2N Sorini Lapo              ITA TOS PT 1465 0 0 1970 M 107216
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XV CITTA' DI LUCCA (0304027B)
LUCCA - 18-10-2003 - 26-10-2003

                                                 Elo  Elo   Med        Anno    Id        	Id

 S   Cat   Giocatore              Fed  Reg  Pr   FIDE Ital  Avv  Perf  Nasc S  FIDE       FSI

18 2N Soventi Maurizio         ITA TOS LI 1660 0 0 1968 M 103950

58 2N Storelli Max             ITA TOS FI 1600 0 0 1975 M 115836

53 3N Taglione Stefano         ITA TOS LI 1500 0 0 1987 M 114544

1 2N Tammen Fred              EE 1715 0 0 1936 M

8 CM Tempestini Alessandro    ITA TOS FI 1678 0 0 1953 M 101845

31 2N Tinti Elvino             ITA TOS SI 1543 0 0 1953 M 107987

50 2N Trabucco Campos Andrea   ITA TOS PI 1648 0 0 1987 M 114391

61 3N Vaganov Vladislav        ITA TOS LU 1416 0 0 1991 M 117279

49 2N Valbuena Oliver          ITA TOS LU 1609 0 0 1985 M 113938

52 3N Zambarbieri Cristiano    ITA LOM VA 1491 0 0 1970 M 114431
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XV CITTA' DI LUCCA (0304027B)
LUCCA - 18-10-2003 - 26-10-2003

Variazioni Elo Italia
                                      Elo   N  Pun  Pun               Med        Anno    ID     

 S   Cat   Giocatore             Fed  FSI   P  Fat  Att  W-We   Var   Avv. Perf  Nasc S  FSI    

3 (sconosciuto) 1440 0 0.00 0.00 0 12 0 M

38 2N Agostinelli Massimo      ITA 1453 0 0.00 0.00 0 15 0 1957 M 110068

57 3N Alia Genci ITA 1488 0 0.00 0.00 0 33 0 1972 M 115315

51 3N Baldi Daniele            ITA 1500 0 0.00 0.00 0 18 0 1979 M 114394

22 2N Baldi Iuri               ITA 1583 0 0.00 0.00 0 -30 0 1962 M 106015

45 2N Barbato David            ITA 1681 0 0.00 0.00 0 36 0 1974 M 111786

30 2N Bardi Giuliano           ITA 1600 0 0.00 0.00 0 57 0 1965 M 107985

46 2N Bartolini Leonardo       ITA 1546 0 0.00 0.00 0 15 0 1987 M 112484

7 3N Bassi Serena             ITA 1404 0 0.00 0.00 0 12 0 1982 F 101572

39 3N Bertani Ruggero          ITA 1500 0 0.00 0.00 0 -9 0 1955 M 110637

60 2N Bocci Alessandro         ITA 1660 0 0.00 0.00 0 -42 0 1965 M 117077

37 2N Bucalossi Romano         ITA 1522 0 0.00 0.00 0 -18 0 1934 M 110067

9 2N Burgassi Daniele         ITA 1609 0 0.00 0.00 0 9 0 1960 M 101851

54 2N Campanella Giovanni      ITA 1525 0 0.00 0.00 0 39 0 1984 M 114737

32 3N Campatelli Giovanni      ITA 1521 0 0.00 0.00 0 3 0 1955 M 107988

10 3N Capitani Giampiero       ITA 1464 0 0.00 0.00 0 21 0 1943 M 103464

25 1N Carnio Fortunato         ITA 1524 0 0.00 0.00 0 -48 0 1944 M 106854

43 3N Chiessi Gianpaolo        ITA 1500 0 0.00 0.00 0 -9 0 1962 M 111052

4 3N Demartis Francesco       ITA 1395 0 0.00 0.00 0 -12 0 1975 M 100373

2 1N Di Girolamo Giovanni     ITA 1505 0 0.00 0.00 0 -3 0 1946 M

28 2N Fagiolino Lorenzo        ITA 1603 0 0.00 0.00 0 36 0 1986 M 107596

19 2N Federico Salvatore       ITA 1651 0 0.00 0.00 0 -9 0 1979 M 104129

36 2N Fiaschi Maurizio         ITA 1477 0 0.00 0.00 0 36 0 1958 M 110066

27 2N Foddai Aldo              ITA 1651 0 0.00 0.00 0 -15 0 1964 M 107536

65 1N Fontani Daniele          ITA 1593 0 0.00 0.00 0 -9 0 1961 M 120410

55 3N Fratino Lorenzo          ITA 1485 0 0.00 0.00 0 12 0 1987 M 114882

63 2N Frizzi Luca              ITA 1639 0 0.00 0.00 0 54 0 1965 M 118730

16 2N Galeazzi Giacomo         ITA 1588 0 0.00 0.00 0 -12 0 1960 M 103652

34 2N Gasperoni Claudio        ITA 1531 0 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 1975 M 109192

17 2N Giannicchi Alessandro    ITA 1600 0 0.00 0.00 0 -69 0 1966 M 103948

40 2N Giannoni Tiziano         ITA 1600 0 0.00 0.00 0 27 0 1985 M 110640

29 2N Giuntoli Stefano         ITA 1600 0 0.00 0.00 0 15 0 1962 M 107754

48 3N Guidotti Giulia          ITA 1500 0 0.00 0.00 0 -27 0 1987 F 113841

6 2N Incelli Renato           ITA 1381 0 0.00 0.00 0 -15 0 1927 M 101413

47 3N Landi Andrea             ITA 1545 0 0.00 0.00 0 48 0 1974 M 113375

11 2N Latini Marco             ITA 1579 0 0.00 0.00 0 -24 0 1962 M 103474

41 3N Manconi Alberto          ITA 1413 0 0.00 0.00 0 -9 0 1992 M 110641

42 2N Manconi Antonio          ITA 1606 0 0.00 0.00 0 36 0 1988 M 110642

23 2N Marini Giulio            ITA 1396 0 0.00 0.00 0 -9 0 1968 M 106850

56 3N Marrocco Silvio          ITA 1428 0 0.00 0.00 0 33 0 1968 M 115088

24 2N Monteleone Erich 1564 0 0.00 0.00 0 -33 0 M 106851

35 2N Orsi Lorenzo             ITA 1531 0 0.00 0.00 0 33 0 1987 M 109524

12 2N Panattoni Angelo         ITA 1600 0 0.00 0.00 0 -27 0 1960 M 103479

44 2N Pancioni Marco           ITA 1609 0 0.00 0.00 0 12 0 1967 M 111785

13 2N Paolinelli Giacomo       ITA 1609 0 0.00 0.00 0 21 0 1991 M 103501

64 2N Pitimada Mirko           ITA 1600 0 0.00 0.00 0 12 0 1983 M 119029

59 2N Popa Dragos              ITA 1576 0 0.00 0.00 0 -54 0 1990 M 116701

5 2N Procacci Sergio          ITA 1677 0 0.00 0.00 0 9 0 1984 M 100617

14 2N Ricci Massimo            ITA 1675 0 0.00 0.00 0 -39 0 1961 M 103640

21 3N Russo Gabriele           ITA 1236 0 0.00 0.00 0 -18 0 1926 M 106013

15 3N Salvini Marco            ITA 1488 0 0.00 0.00 0 42 0 1966 M 103643

20 1N Santilli Enrico          ITA 1684 0 0.00 0.00 0 54 0 1962 M 104496

33 3N Secone Stefano           ITA 1500 0 0.00 0.00 0 -15 0 1961 M 108853

26 2N Sorini Lapo              ITA 1465 0 0.00 0.00 0 -21 0 1970 M 107216

18 2N Soventi Maurizio         ITA 1660 0 0.00 0.00 0 -24 0 1968 M 103950

58 2N Storelli Max             ITA 1600 0 0.00 0.00 0 24 0 1975 M 115836
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XV CITTA' DI LUCCA (0304027B)
LUCCA - 18-10-2003 - 26-10-2003

                                      Elo   N  Pun  Pun               Med        Anno    ID     

 S   Cat   Giocatore             Fed  FSI   P  Fat  Att  W-We   Var   Avv. Perf  Nasc S  FSI    

53 3N Taglione Stefano         ITA 1500 0 0.00 0.00 0 12 0 1987 M 114544

1 2N Tammen Fred              1715 0 0.00 0.00 0 12 0 1936 M

8 CM Tempestini Alessandro    ITA 1678 0 0.00 0.00 0 -90 0 1953 M 101845

31 2N Tinti Elvino             ITA 1543 0 0.00 0.00 0 -48 0 1953 M 107987

50 2N Trabucco Campos Andrea   ITA 1648 0 0.00 0.00 0 -3 0 1987 M 114391

61 3N Vaganov Vladislav        ITA 1416 0 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 1991 M 117279

49 2N Valbuena Oliver          ITA 1609 0 0.00 0.00 0 24 0 1985 M 113938

52 3N Zambarbieri Cristiano    ITA 1491 0 0.00 0.00 0 -27 0 1970 M 114431
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